Lifting & Crane Industry

Lif¥ech

PINZA DE VIGA
1.000kg | 3.000kg

Dimensioneas (mm)

320
232-455
255
180-225
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sku: 4-1-BCAI
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sku: 4-1-BCA2000 | sku: 4-1-BCA3000

Especificaciones

1.000kg 3.000kg

Capacidad (kg)

1000 3000

Carga de prueba (kg)

1500 4500

Peso neto (kg)

41 10.4

Ancho de viga (mm)

B0-230

magquinaria y equipos de izaje

PINZA DE VIGA



